Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft S portschieRen 2024

16.02.2024 - 14.04.2024 in Da-Ri-He-K0-Si

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
10m Luftgewehr Auflage

Auflage Nachwuchs m
LM Rekord: 0

1.11.82
Seite: 1

1.5 2.8 3.5 Gesamt

Stand: 18.02.2024 19:40 Uhr
1 2007 Bobrowski, Christoph 17032
2 2008 Behrendt, Tobias 17033
3 2005 Klages, Michael 17026
4 2001 Wiesner, Melvin 17020
2002 Wiesner, Robin 17020

2000 Wiesner, Stefan 17020

SV Papenrode
SV Rabke

SGiKonigslutter

SV Hoiersdorf
SV Hoiersdorf

SV Hoiersdorf

99,8 103,3 102,9 306,0
100,7 102,6 100,6 303,9

99,6 100,9 101,3 301,8

0,0
0,0

0,0




